COSTARS-35 Furniture and Window treatments
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ﬂennsylvania Department of General Services

COSTARS-35 Furniture and Window Treatments
Contract Number: COSTARS-35-129
Awarded to: Silver Street, Inc. dba mediatechnologies/MTContract
P.O. Box 159, Shelby, Ml 49455-0159

Manufacturer’s Product Line: mediatechnologies/MTContract
Federal ID#: 35-1463278

Contract Period: May 16, 2019 - May 16, 2020
mediatechnologies®/MTContract Discount
anyspace Collection List Price 2019 35%
mediaspace Collection List Price 2019 35%
elements List Price 2019 35%
Standard Casegoods List Price 2019 35%

Minimum Order requirements: None

Authorized Dealers are designated to receive payment directly: ~ Yes

Shipping/Handling included in price: Yes

Special Delivery arrangements may be made on a per project basis

Credit Cards Not accepted

Restock Fee: 15%

Manufacturer’'s Warranty: 5 years (extended warranty may be available on a per project basis)

CONTRACT ADMINSTRATOR and DEALER INFORMATION

Contract Administrator: ...Dan Driessche, Marketing Manager, Email: ddriessche@mediatechnologies.com
Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 443 Fax: 231-861-6678
ORDERS: ... Jake Seaver, Vice-President Sales, Email: jseaver@mediatechnologies.com

Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 414 Fax: 231-861-6678

Mediatechnologies/MTContract Furniture Categories:

Audio Visual Carts, Mounts & Stands; Book, Chair & table Caddies, Carts & Trucks; Cafeteria Furniture; Casegoods; Computer
Furniture, Ergonomic Keyboard Trays & Monitor Arms; Filing and Storage Units; Freestanding Bookcases, Display Cases, Liter-
ature Racks & Shelving; Freestanding Office Furniture, Task Lighting, Panels, Partitions & Privacy Dividers; Laboratory Furniture;
Lobby, Lounge, Reception & Waiting Room Furniture; Meeting & Training Room Furniture, Lecturns & Podiums; Seating; Tables

Authorized Dealers: (next page)
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COSTARS-35 Furniture and Window treatments

Authorized Dealers:

Tanner Furniture

1235 South Harrisburg Street
Harrisburg, PA 17113

Gary Poffenberger
717-985-9700
717-985-9500
gary@gotanner.com

The Phillips Group

6345 Flank Drive

Harrisburg, PA 17113

Mike Bistline

717-944-0400
717-948-5297
mbistline@phillipsatwork.com

Supply Source Office Interiors

415 West Third Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
Larry Basile

570-327-1500
570-327-1244
larryb@supplysourceinc.com

Coporate Environments

Pat McMahon
570-207-5107
570-343-6361
pmcmahon@opoffice.com

Royal Business Interiors

1208 East Market Street
York, PA 17403

Randy Mayerhoff
717-845-8775
717-845-6586
royal.busint@verizon.com
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Interior Workplace Solutions

6765 Ambassador Dr.

Allentown, PA 18106

David Torrence

610-670-1880

610-670-8181
dtorrence@interiorworkplace.com

Transamerican Office Furniture

4001 Main Street
Philadelphia, PA 19127
Vincent DiGiesi
215-482-8550
215-483-3452
vdigiesi@transamfurn.com

Specturm Workplace

1122 Longford Rd.

Phoenixville, PA 19460

Peggy Kelly

610-354-0300

610-354-0370
pkelly@specturmworkplace.com

Advanced Office Environments

160 Quaker Lane

Malvern, PA 19355

Bruce Finnicum

215-561-8765

215-561-8779
bfinnicum@advancedofficeenv.com

Officeworks, Inc.

37 E Germantown Pike; Ste. 103

Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

Sara Finnegan

610-834-9877

610-834-9873

sfinnigan@officeworksinc.com
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Premier Office Solutions

374 S. Warminster Rd.

Hatboro, PA 19040

Paul Barr

215-734-2300

215-734-2310
paul@premierofficesolutions.com

County Business Systems

1574 Reed Rd.
Pennington, NJ 08534
Joe Lennon
609-935-0180
609-935-0177
jlennonjr@cbs-nj.com

Source One

100 Springdale Rd.; Ste A3-310
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003

Jesse Domeracki
609-744-8889

609-801-1036
jesse@sourceonefurniture.com

Coporate Interiors

223 Lisa Dr.

New Castle, DE 19720

Niel Marshall

302-323-9100

302-323-9251
nmarshall@coporate-interiors.com

W. B. Mason

1435 Melrose Highway

Pennsauken, NJ 08110

Kim Kearney

888-923-2766

888-598-1788

kim.kearney@wbmason.com
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Business Interiors by STAPLES

100 Springbrooke Blvd.
Aston, PA 19014

Rob Sagot
610-245-2429
610-245-2687
rob.sagot@staples.com

Cofco Office Interiors

2200 N. American Street
Philadelphia, PA 19133
Joan Waters
215-627-3737
215-627-0175
jwaters@cofcogroup.com

Pemco

5335 Progress Blvd.
Bethel Park, PA 15102
Debra Krumenacher
412-464-2500
412-464-2525
brian@pemcofurniture.com

Anderson interiors

12 Plum St

Pittsburgh, PA 15147
John Heller
412-828-7420
412-828-3160
jheller@ai-interiors.com

Franklin Interiors

2740 Smallman Street, Suite 600

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Garry Pyles

412-261-2525

412-255-4089

gpyles@franklininteriors.com
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Continental Office Enviroments

700 E Waterfront Drive

Homestead, PA 15120

Debra Krumenacher

412-464-2500

412-464-2525
dkrumenacker@continentaloffice.com

Mobili Office Enviroments

125 West Station Square, Suite 203
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Will Snyder

412-281-6090

412-281-6038
wsnyder@mobilioffice.com

Henry Hall

714 Philadelphia St.
Indiana, PA 15701
Jeff Tobin
724-463-9111
724-463-1470
jefft@henryhall.com

CM Eichenaub

PO Box 8790

Pittsburgh, PA 15221

Doris Anderson

412-271-8346

412-824-7280
danderson@cmeichenlaub.com

Easley and Rivers

207 Towsend Dr.

Monroeville, PA 15146

Priscilla Gagnon

412-795-4482

412-795-4254

priscilla@easleyandrivers.com
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Douds, Inc.

254 Main Street

Plumville, PA 16246

Bart Brice

724-397-5511
724-397-9590
bbrice@doudsfurniture.com

Indoff

11816 Lackland Rd.
St. Louis, MO 63146
Jack Rosati
724-745-3246
724-745-5120
jack.rosati@indoff.com

Maffei Strayer

17 Avenue A

Leetsdale, PA 15056

Rich Strayer
412-630-9166
412-630-9144
rstrayer@mstrayerfurn.com

Mt. Lebanon Office Equipment

1817 Banksville Road
Slippery Rock, PA 16057
Jim Droney
412-344-4300
412-344-4880
jdroney@mtleboffice.com

Workspace Solutions

4783 Harlansburg Rd

Slippery Rock, PA 16057

Aimee McKnight

724-530-2298

na
amcknight@workspacesolutionspa.com
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Coporate Facilities of Lehigh Valley

1042 Hamilton Street
Allentown, PA 18101
Beverly Kaylor
610-434-7236
610-439-0719
Beverly@cfi-LVKnoll.com

Brennan’s Office Interior

967 East Swedesford Rd Suite 501
Exton, PA 19341

Mark Brennan

610-251-2331

302-325-0296
MBrennan@mbrennansOl.com

Coporate Facilities -NJ

2129 Chestnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Mike Yekenchik
856-662-5200
856-662-5787
myekenchik@cfi-knoll.com

Coporate Facilities - Bridgewater

2129 Chestnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Mike Yekenchik
732-377-9259
908-281-8066
myekenchik@cfi-knoll.com

BMC Desks Etc.

320 E. Gibson Street

Scranton, PA 18509

Michael McHale

570-344-1295

570-346-8592

michael@BMCfurniture.com
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G. A. Blanco & Sons

186 Timber Lane
Clarksboro, NJ 08020

Bob Alexander
800-931-0027
800-553-4379
balexander@gablanco.com

Atd American

135 Greenwood Avenue
Wyncote, PA 19035

Bill McDonough
215-576-100
215-576-1827
wmcdonough@atd.com

Hetz Furniture Sytems

95 McKee Drive
Mahwah, NJ 07430
Marc Schwam
800-526-4677 x 1147
800-842-9290
mschwam@nhf-nj.com

Office Service Company

1009 Tuckerton Ct.

Reading, PA 19605

Sales Depit.

610-926-9850

610-926-9851
corp@officeservicecompany.com

Today’s System Corp.

142 Montgomery Ave.

Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004

Sam Stroback

610-664-7790

610-664-8738

sams@todayssytems.com
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Corporate Facilities - Central PA

401 East Winding Hill Rd. Suite 110
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Sid Furst

717-234-1234

717-231-1234

sfurst@cfi-knoll.com

Westmoreland Contract Furnitre

1572 Woodward Drive Extension
Greensburg, PA 15601

Jocely Palacki

724-838-7748

724-552-0388
jocelyn@wcfdesign.com

Intergrated Environments

1389 E. Boot Rd., Suite 100
West Chester, PA 19335
Donna Paton/ Julie Baer
855-828-2500
855-828-2501

iejo@aol.com

Quallity Office

2699 S. Queen St.
York, PA 17402

Brandy Meyer
717-741-4894
717-741-9685
bmeyer@qualitydot.com

Herre Consulting,

P.O. Box 62263

Harrisburg, PA 17106

Andrew Herre

717-943-7034

717-233-4069

andyh1427@comcast.net
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AJ Grack Business Interiors

3362 West 16th Street
Erie, PA 16506

AJ Grack
814-835-8217
814-836-0307
ajgrack@ajgrack.com

Anderson Interiors

12 Plum Street

Verona, PA 15147

John Heller

412-828-7420
412-828-3160
jheller@andersoninteriors.net

Bauman Office Equipment

826 Seventh Avenue
Beaver Falls, PA 15010

Jeff Bauman
724-846-5330
724-846-3831
jrbauman@bauman-op.com

Continental Office

322 North Shore Drive, Suite 300
Pittsburgh, PA 15212

John Cellerini

412-464-2500

412-464-2525
jcellerini@continentaloffice.com

Franklin Interiors

2740 Smallman Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Todd Irwin

412-255-4050

412-255-4089

tirwin@franklininteriors.com
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Mahla Office Furniture

1201 Penn Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
Dick Mahla
412-471-1714
412-471-1721
rmahla@mahlaoffice.com

McCartney’s Office

819 Howard Avenue

Altoona, PA 16601

Mary Beth Schmidhamer
814-505-1143

814-949-6197
mbschmidhamer@mccartneys.com

Mt. Lebanon Office Furniture & Interiors

1817 Banksville Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15216
Rosemary Droney
412-344-4300
412-344-4880
rdroney@mtleboffice.com

Pemco

5335 Progress Blvd.
Bethel Park, PA 15102
Debra Krumenacher
412-464-2500
412-464-2525
brian@pemcofurniture.com

Supply Source, Inc. Williamsport

415 West Third Street

Williamsport, PA 17701

Larry Basile

570-327-1500

570-327-1244

larryb@supplysourceinc.com
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Supply Source, Inc. Johnstown

521 Napoleon Street
Johnstown, PA 15901

Larry Basile

814-535-8271
814-536-3994
larryb@supplysourceinc.com

Supply Source, Inc. - State College

200 East Calder Way

State College, PA 16801
Larry Basile

814-237-2660
814-237-9155
larryb@supplysourceinc.com

Workscape, Inc.

1900 Lowe Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15220

Dave Sauter

412-920-6300
412-920-7570
dsauter@workscapeinc.com

Premier Business Systems

1 Maxson Drive

Old Forge, PA 18518

David McLean

570-451-2900

na
premeirbusiness570@gmail.com

Office Basics, Inc.

22 Creek Circle

Boothwyn, PA 19061

Camen Tommasi

610-471-1000

na

ctommasi@officebasics.com
892 Industrial Park Dr. e Sheloy, Ml 49455
Phone: 231.861.2194 e Fax: 231.861.8868

www.mediatechnologies.com
sales@mediatechnologies.com



AUTHORIZED DEALER LEGAL NAME:
D/B/A NAME, IF APPLICABLE:
ADDRESS:

POC regarding PURCHASE ORDER(S):
PHONE NUMBER:

FAX NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

AUTHORIZED DEALER LEGAL NAME:
D/B/A NAME, IF APPLICABLE:
ADDRESS:

POC regarding PURCHASE ORDER(S):
PHONE NUMBER:

FAX NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

AUTHORIZED DEALER LEGAL NAME:
D/B/A NAME, IF APPLICABLE:
ADDRESS:

POC regarding PURCHASE ORDER(S):
PHONE NUMBER:

FAX NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

COSTARS-35 Furniture and Window treatments

School Specialty

2191 Hastings Drive
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
Dan Carl

717-409-4370

dan.carl@schoolspecialty.com

NextGen Furniture, Inc.

515 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 202
Ft. Washington, PA 19034

Andy Rappaport

215-259-5300 Ext 101
215-586-7555
andy@nextgenfurn.com

MeTEOR Education LLC
690 NE 23rd Avenue
Gainsville, FL 32609
Roxann Gallagher

315-571-8082

rgallagher@meteoreducation.com

892 Industrial Park Dr. e Shelby, MI 49455
Phone: 231.861.2194 e Fax: 231.861.8868
www.mediatechnologies.com
sales@mediatechnologies.com



COSTARS-35 Furniture and Window treatments

892 Industrial Park Dr. e Shelby, Ml 49455
Phone: 231.861.2194 e Fax: 231.861.8868
www.mediatechnologies.com
sales@mediatechnologies.com
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